Hebron Christian School Basketball Schedules 2020-2021 School Year
Day Month Date Opponent Site Teams Times
Tuesday | November| 17 Grace Christian (Louisville, MS) Away | JV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00/5:00/6:00 / 7:00
Thursday | November | 19 Winona Academy Away | IV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00
Tuesday | December 1 Starkville Christian Home| JV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00 / 5:00/ 6:00 / 7:00
Thursday | December 3 Calhoun Academy Away | JV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00/5:00/6:00 / 7:00
Thursday | December | 10 Grace Christian (Louisville, MS) Home| IV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00
Friday December 11 Winona Academy Home| IV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00
Monday | December 14 Starkville Christian Away | JV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00
Friday | December| 18 Calhoun Academy Home| JV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00 /5:00/ 6:00 / 7:00
Tuesday | January 5 Kemper Academy Away | JV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00 /5:00/ 6:00 / 7:00
Friday January 8 Carroll Academy Home| JV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00/5:00 / 6:00 / 7:00
Tuesday | January 12 Newton County Academy Home| 1V Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00 /5:00/6:00/ 7:00
Friday January 15 Columbus Christian Academy Home| JV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00
Tuesday | January 19 Kemper Academy - Senior Night Home| JV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00/5:00 / 6:00 / 7:00
Monday | January 25 Carroll Academy Away | IV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00
Tuesday | January 26 Newton County Academy Away | JV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00
Friday January 29 Columbus Christian Academy Away | JV Girls, JV Boys, V Girls, V Boys 4:00/5:00/6:00/ 7:00
February 2 District Tournament Away TBD

JV = Junior Varsity

V = Varsity




